NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at Jersey City Armory (Boys)

2/11/2007

Frosh 55 Meters
Pinkard, Aaron

55 Meter HH
Peru, Jordan
Beaty, Mike
Pinkard, Aaron

Soph 3200 Meters
da Costa, Danny

Frosh 300 Meters

Pinkard, Aaron

300 Meters
Peru, Jordan
Pineda, Ben

600 Meters

Kinney, Russell

55 Meters
5 Stubbs, Shariff
Peru, Jordan
Pineda, Ben
Beaty, Mike

Frosh 1600 Meters
O'Donnell, Matt

Soph 4x400 Relay
2nd Place

Kinney, Russell
Stubbs, Shariff
da Costa, Danny
Peru, Jordan

400
400
400
400

11.00

10.60
10.70
11.00

11:10.00

44.60

41.00
42.70

1:37.00

6.70
7.40
7.50
7.60

5:33.30

57.60
55.00
57.30
55.90

3:45.80
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