

NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at Jersey City Armory (Boys) 2/11/2007

Frosh 55 Meters	Comments	
Pinkard, Aaron	11.00	

55 Meter HH	Comments
Peru, Jordan	10.60
Beaty, Mike	10.70
Pinkard, Aaron	11.00

Soph 3200 Meters	Comments		
da Costa, Danny	11.10 00		

Frosh 300 Meters	Comments	
Pinkard, Aaron	44.60	

300 Meters	Comments	
Peru, Jordan	41.00	
Pineda, Ben	42.70	

600 Meters	Comments		
Kinney Russell	1:37 00		

55	Meters	Comments
5	Stubbs, Shariff	6.70
	Peru, Jordan	7.40
	Pineda, Ben	7.50
	Beaty, Mike	7.60

Frosh 1600 Meters	Comments	
O'Donnell, Matt	5:33.30	

Soph 4x400 Relay

2nd Place			Comments
Kinney, Russell	400	57.60	
Stubbs, Shariff	400	55.00	
da Costa, Danny	400	57.30	
Peru, Jordan	400	55.90	
		3:45.80	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010